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3/20/2018

TIME

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
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4:00 PM
4:00 PM

DATE
4/17/2018
4/19/2018
4/24/2018
4/26/2018
5/1/2018
5/3/2018
5/8/2018
5/10/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018

Wilson Middle School

Baseball - 7th Grade
OPPONENT

Gibraltar Shumate

Allen Park

Trenton

Southgate
Woodhaven (2 - 5 innings games)
Trenton

Southgate

Gibraltar Shumate (2 - 5 innings games)
Woodhaven (2 - 5 innings games)

Allen Park
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